Rupali Naik <rupalinaik108@gmail.com>

Regarding Virtual campus placement drive for Final Year students.

Gogineni, Sohini <Sohini.Gogireni@garmin.com> 13 July 2021 at 18:51
To: "Prof. Harilal B. Menon™ <hbmenon@unigoa.ac.in>

J.ﬂOB@gmalf com>, "vishnu@unigoa.ac.in" <vishnu@unigoa.ac.in>, Aftab Ahmed Khan

-n> "Paderla, Nanditha Reddy" <Nanditha. Reddy@garmin.com=>, "Iduri, Aditya Sankar"

.com>, Anthony Viegas <aviegas@unigoa.ac.in>

(8]
M

<askhan@unig
<Aditya.lduri@gzrm

)

Hello Harilal.

Good Evening!

Relow mentioned candidates are going for the final round of interview. Pls let me know the exam schedule of these
—.andidates.

NAME Contact Number

Ananya Singh 7028042997

Neel Joel Francisco

Luis 7083049624
Thanks .
Sohini

From: Prof. Harilal B. Menon <hbmenon@unigoa.ac.in>

Sent: 05 July 2021 09:12

To: Gogineni, Sohini <Sohini.Gogineni@garmin.com>

Cc: Rupali Nak <rupalinaik108@gmail.com>; vis nnu@unigea.ac.in; Aftab Ahmed Khan <askhan Ez)msqua acin>;
Paderla, Nanditha Reddy <Nanditha. Reddy@garmin.com>; Iduri, Aditya Sankar <Aditya lduri@@garmin.com>:
Anthony Viegas <aviegas@unigoa.ac.in>

[Quated text hidden] = A'V( LM RVAJ{ é! ?%

[Quoted text hidden]




Fwd: GIS Interview Schedule

1 message

e

Vishnu Vishnu <vishnu@unigoa.ac.in>

Dear all

Trailing mail for your kind information.

Thanks and regards

Vishnu Murty Matta

- Forwarded message ---------

From: Gogineni, Sohini <Schini.Gogineni@garmin.com>

Date: Thu, 15 Jul, 2021, 1:49 pm
“* Subject: GIS Interview Schedule

X ¢

Hello Ananya and Noel,

Greetings from Navionics(A Garmin Brand) !

Please join the call on Tue\'aday(20th July 2021) in the below time slot.

o~
NAME TIME
Ananya Singh 3:30 PM
Noel Joel Francisco Luis 4:00 PM

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Learn More | Meeting options

L i

535@gmail.com <ananyasingh6535@gmail.c

Rupali Naik <rupalinaik108@gmail.com>

15 July 2021 at 13:54

To: "School of Earth, Ocean and Atmospheric Sciences" <dean.secas@unigoa.ac.in>, Anthony Viegas
| <aviegas@unigoa.ac.in>, Aftab Ahmed Khan <askhan@unigoa.ac.in>, Rupali Naik <rupalinaik108@gmail.com>

vis25@gmail.com



